1.30pm

Getting Away - Kate Sawyer
The Apex

Sunday 28th September

Announced 4th June

10am

1pm

3pm

4.30pm

1.30pm

2.30pm

4.30pm

1.30pm

1.45pm

Thursday 9th October

Interactive Storytelling for Toddlers

That's Not My...

Waterstones Bury St Edmunds Arc

Interactive Storytelling for Toddlers

That's Not My...

Waterstones Burv St Edmunds Arc
The Teacher of Auschwitz

Wendy Holden

Abbevgate Ginema
Film Screening at Abbeygate Cinema

Heaven in Auschwitz
Abbeveate Cinema
The Art of a Lie

Laura Shepherd-Rohinson
United Reformed Church

All The Colours Of The Dark

Chris Whitaker
United Reformed Church

Literary Bury St Edmunds
Angel Hill

Francis Young
Unitarian Meeting House

Louis de Berniéres

Helen Ivory followed by Open Mic Night
Unitarian Meeting House

Captain Corelli's Mandolin
Abbevgate Cinema

10am

10.00am

10.30am

11.45am

11.45am

12pm

1.15pm

1.30pm

2.30pm

2.30pm

3pm

4.30pm

1.30pm

Saturday 11th October

Gold Dust Writing Workshop

Do You Have A Novel In You? with Jinl Dawson
United Reformed Church (Hall 1)

Storytelling for Children 4-8

Poppy & Sam

Burv St Edmunds Librarv
Wild East - Verse Writing for Young People 9-17

Ashley Hickson-Lovence
Unitarian Meeting House
Gold Dust Writing Workshop

How To Write Memaoir with Midge Gillies
United Reformed Church (Hall 1)
Storytelling for Children 4-8

Poppy & Sam

Bury St Edmunds Library

An Antique Hunter's Guide to Murder

CL Miller

Unitarian Meeting House
East Anglian Voices

Ashley Hickson-Lovence,

Emily Buchanan & Katie Ward

Strong Roots; Bread & War -The Enduring Spirit of Ukraine
Olia Hercules & Felicity Spector

Unitarian Meeting House

Gold Dust Writing Workshop

Structuring Your Novel with Louise Doughty
United Reformed Church (Hall 1)

Gardening Workshop

Boosting Biodiversity in the Garden

Quakers Meeting House
The King's Mother

Annie Garthwaite

Unitarian Meeting House

Gold Dust Writing Workshop

How To Get Published with Gold Dust Writers,
Laxfield Literary Agency & Novel Experience Podcast
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A Bird In Winter
Louise Doughty

Unitarian Meeting House
Ancient Greece, Today

Ferdia Lennon & Jennifer Saint
Unitarian Meeting House

10.30am

11.45am

12pm

Tpm

1.30pm

1.30pm

3pm

3pm

3pm

4.30pm

1.30pm

1.30pm

Sunday 12th October

Renaturing

James Canton

Unitarian Meeting House

Walking Tour with Bury Tour Guides

Literary Bury St Edmunds
Angel Hill
Gardening For Climate Change

Sally Morgan & Becky Searle
Unitarian Meeting House
Pia's Pet Club for Children 5-12

Serena Patel
Burv St Edmunds Librarv
Read Yourself Happy

Daisy Buchanan, Nikki May
& Isahelle Broom

Blythe Spirit

lan Collins

Abbeveate Cinema
Film Screening at Abheygate Cinema

Akenfield

Abbeygate Cinema

Walking Tour with Bury Tour Guides

Literary Bury St Edmunds

Angel Hill

No Fury - Women Getting Even

Emma Healey & Marie 0'Hare
Unitarian Meeting House

A Mind To Murder - Celebrating PD James
Nicola Upson & Mandy Morton

Unitarian Meeting House
Saints & 0ld Songs

Amy Jeffs
Unitarian Meeting House
An evening with...

Sarah Perry
St Marys Church

Sunday 18th October

Announced 4th June



