			Thursday 9th October		Saturday 11th October		Sunday 12th October
		10am	Interactive Storytelling for Toddlers That's Not My Waterstones Bury St Edmunds Arc	10am	Gold Dust Writing Workshop Do You Have A Novel In You? with Jill Dawson United Reformed Church (Hall 1)	10.30am	Renaturing James Canton Unitarian Meeting House
		1pm	Interactive Storytelling for Toddlers That's Not My Waterstones Bury St Edmunds Arc	10.00am	Storytelling for Children 4-8 Poppy & Sam Bury St Edmunds Library	11.45am	Walking Tour with Bury Tour Guides Literary Bury St Edmunds Angel Hill
		3рт	The Teacher of Auschwitz Wendy Holden Abbeygate Cinema	10.30am	Wild East - Verse Writing for Young People 9-17 Ashley Hickson-Lovence Unitarian Meeting House	12pm	Cardening For Climate Change Sally Morgan & Becky Searle Unitarian Meeting House
	Wednesday 2nd July	4.30pm	Film Screening at Abbeygate Cinema Heaven in Auschwitz Abbeygate Cinema	11.45am	Gold Dust Writing Workshop How To Write Memoir with Midge Gillies United Reformed Church (Hall 1)	1pm	Pia's Pet Club for Children 5-12 Serena Patel Bury St Edmunds Library
6рт	Launch Special Event Getting Away - Kate Sawyer The Apex	6рт	The Art of a Lie Laura Shepherd-Robinson United Reformed Church	11.45am	Storytelling for Children 4-8 Poppy & Sam Bury St Edmunds Library	1.30pm	Read Yourself Happy Daisy Buchanan, Nikki May & Isabelle Broom
		7.30pm	All The Colours Of The Dark Chris Whitaker United Reformed Church	12pm	An Antique Hunter's Guide to Murder CL Miller Unitarian Meeting House	1.30pm	Blythe Spirit Ian Collins Abbeygate Cinema
				1.15pm	East Anglian Voices Ashley Hickson-Lovence, Emily Buchanan & Katie Ward	3рт	Film Screening at Abbeygate Cinema Akenfield Abbeygate Cinema
	Sunday 28th September		Friday 10th October	1.30pm	Strong Roots; Bread & War -The Enduring Spirit of Ukraine Olia Hercules & Felicity Spector Unitarian Meeting House	Зрт	Walking Tour with Bury Tour Guides Literary Bury St Edmunds Angel Hill
7.30pm	Announced 4th June	2.30pm	Walking Tour with Bury Tour Guides Literary Bury St Edmunds Angel Hill	2.30pm	Gold Dust Writing Workshop Structuring Your Novel with Louise Doughty United Reformed Church (Hall 1)	Зрт	No Fury - Women Getting Even Emma Healey & Marie O'Hare Unitarian Meeting House
		4.30pm	Silence of the Gods Francis Young Unitarian Meeting House	2.30pm	Gardening Workshop Boosting Biodiversity in the Garden Ouakers Meeting House	4.30pm	A Mind To Murder - Celebrating PD James Nicola Upson & Mandy Morton Unitarian Meeting House
		6pm	An evening with Louis de Berniéres	3рт	The King's Mother Annie Garthwaite Unitarian Meeting House	6рт	Saints & Old Songs Amy Jeffs Unitarian Meeting House
		7.30pm	Constructing A Witch Helen Ivory followed by Open Mic Night Unitarian Meeting House	4.30pm	Gold Dust Writing Workshop How To Get Published with Gold Dust Writers, Laxfield Literary Agency & Novel Experience Podcast	7.30pm	An evening with Sarah Perry St Marys Church
		7.45pm	Film Screening at Abbeygate Cinema Captain Corelli's Mandolin Abbeygate Cinema	6рт	A Bird In Winter Louise Doughty Unitarian Meeting House		Sunday 18th October
			Anneskare oilieilia	7.30pm	Ancient Greece, Today Ferdia Lennon & Jennifer Saint Unitarian Meeting House	7.30pm	Announced 4th June